
 

2025 Program Schedule 

Dates are subject to change. Participants are notified when changes occur.  
Updated 19 November 2024. 

Name Date Length Delivery type 

CORE EXPERIENCES - Participants must attend all experiences  

Kick off event Wed 9 Apr 1 day F2F 

1. The Egoless Leader Thurs 10 & Fri 11 Apr 2 days F2F 

2. The Cultural Leader Mon 16 & Tues,17 Jun 2 days F2F 

3. The Insightful Leader Thurs 18 & Fri 19 Sep 2 days F2F 

4. The Progressive Leader Thurs 20 & Fri 21 Nov 2 days F2F 

Graduation Fri 21 Nov 2 hours F2F 

IMMERSION WORKSHOPS - Participants select 3 of the following  

1. The Whole Leader Fri 2 May 3 hours Online 

2. Stretching the Boundaries Fri 23 May 3 hours Online 

3. TBC – Coming soon Tues 22 Jul 3 hours Online 

4. Authentic Vulnerability Wed 13 Aug 3 hours Online 

5. Performance Coaching Thurs 16 Oct 3 hours Online 

6. Visibility and Brand Tues 4 Nov 3 hours Online 

GROUP EXPLORATION - Small group coaching sessions 

Exploration session 1  Tues 13 OR Thu 15 May 1 hour Online 

Exploration session 2 Tues 1 OR Thu 3 Jul 1 hour Online 

Exploration session 3 Mon 22 OR Wed 24 Sep 1 hour Online 

Exploration session 4 Wed 5 OR Fri 7 Nov 1 hour Online 


